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

gstone Floors & Vaulted Wood Ceiling 'l.ﬂ-’i]t‘ Lr/Dr W/Pegged B Ses At Model Sute Pool Tenmss Courts. Party Rooms, Bilards 1,; sod Floors &

{ Eat-In Kit O/L Sunroom. Huge Fam Rm W/Ceramic Firs. [ Room, Darts Room See At Model Sute. Tenanted. Efs. Stacked S

L_. HOSE T Md’ 1 qu& s&gg m

wq_.,,h fast ,mp’w 00kng
i 1Ir fews / Bedrooms H”"

nesmnus OLDE MATON Qloetsostuutit o

. "r"}"ﬁﬂl‘"‘.l"" fioors on main level. open ek semi detached home 1 |

rm with fireplace, large country kitchen with buiit-in appliances, B C Im g/ding room, man floor famu . _‘me ﬂ;. e bark vard Feahes mckuds lan
great rm with sep. kitchen, main fir aundry. Lower level fea-
o wooded hiiside. § %’*;IEE tached heated  car garage ucf droms with master 4pc. ensuite, sep. Side

"OPEN HOUSE
Fri. Aug. 11,

6 30-8:30 pm
9 Amalla Cr.,

seamersconano  ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT - 5039,000
& LEIH WHITING* o e Rdubisck el
Broker, CLHMS There is nearly 4800 sq. ft. of finished living

JULLVINSLLINE space in this detached 2 storey, 3 car

'Sales Rep

garage, 4 BR, 3 baths, 4 FP home which sits |
1 366 865 8262 on a private .83 acre lot. Impress your guests |

ROYAL LEPAGE
Meadowowne Realty we  yjlt-in BBQ and table. MLS#X937767
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28 acres of rolling Iand wnth natural pond
Swimming pool, trees, landscaping in private set-
ting. 4 bdrm, 3 bath, huge din/liv area with hard-
wood floor. Bright & spacious, 2 FPs, new windows
& sliding doors. This home shows 10++. Jim Lewis

905-877-5211. 234-06

PR g
g

.to own a 92 tract of vacant mlhng land with
‘ meddows, fields, stream and bush. Hydro and
J“Ciai‘!'a’ﬂ'““* phone lines installed, and 40 x 60 ft steel work-
shop. Minutes from the 401 at Guelph Line.

905373'8101 Perfect site for your dream home. Development
wmennmnnsn.— Credits available. Priced at $599,900.00

ROYALLEPAGE 0y ntact Jack Murphy or Susan Recoskie at

Mesdowionne Reaiy v QO5.878.8101 for more info.
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room. 3 Spacious iwz“n.-:n’ with master e "f,fs- '§ :
Ay VanderBreggen o R

|:rf "‘“!T-E Private ‘ewe-“ “-ar.-r.d“ / Car garage &

0 905 873 31 01 PAUL JAGKSUN

eway $369,900
VIRTUAL TOURS

www, jackvan.com

ROYAL LEPAGE
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) g Bacoes W § - GOUNTRY IN THE BITY

I!'.'*.‘"""J..' drVEN Ine acre property. Twc

ranch bungalow Solid block over
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This page appears in the Milton Champion (circulation 21,000), The Independent & Free Press (circulation 25,065) and Oakwlle Today (circulation 27,000).
For booking information, call Diane Wolstenholme at 905-878-2341 ext. 210

or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.

s— WM it the huge deck, over-sized inground pool |
e . With - waterfall, hot tub, outside bar and |
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